FFA.00.250.CTAC31
MECHANICAL DETAILS
FFA* : Straight plug with cable
collet
Circular (can rotate)
Brass (chrome plated) shell and
collet nut, nickel plated brass
latch sleeve and mid pieces
2.8 - 3.1 mm
 :
PERFORMANCE DETAIL
Shell Style Model 0.25 : 1 Coax (50 Ohm)
T: PTFEKeying
Housing Material
Coaxial 50 Ohm (Solder)
Cable Fixing
5000
Variant 2
0.7 mm (0.028in)
A
0.6 mm (0.024in)
2.1 kV (rms)
6.1 mOhm
�
OTHER CHARACTERISTICS
Insert Endurance (Shell):
Insulator 100 N
Specifications 50
Contact Type:
Max. Matings:
Contact Dia.:
L
Bucket Dia.:
Test voltage:
R (max):
Cable type:|A|RG
Endurance (Shell)
F ret (min):
IP Rating
M
18
 0.71
26
 1.02
6.4
 0.25
Mm.
In.
Available Download Related links
00and01Coaxial_en.pdf Contact
Quote Request
Catalogs Downloads
Catalogs Requests
Sample Request
3D drawings